Béasta Herrjuniorer 2022

1 Joen Vikingsson Sjoblom

2 Victor Sundh

3 Alvin Broman

4 Linus Persson

5 Richie Leong

6 Simon Lang

7 Noah Viklund

8 Liam Jonason

9 Alexander Leyton
10 Melker Lundin
11 Mohammad Musavi
12 Jesper Westin
13 Max Bona
14 Vilgot Lutz
15 Eric Svensson
16 August Quist
17 Milo Engzell
18 Qamar Aldahan
19 Adam Hellbom
20 William Karlsson

21 Felix Engstréom Wallman

22 Ture Friberg
23 William Kreutz
24 Kevin Zemann

25 Victor Goéransson Moller

26 Oliver Persson
27 Eddie Fogelberg
28 Axel Ekberg

29 Olle Lindegren
30 Romeo Vergara
31 David Stal

32 Lage Viklund

33 Niklas Lundahl
34 Max Adersjo

35 Elias Axelsson
36 Simon Persson
37 Elias Ostlund

38 Vilmer Ylisuvanto
39 Ville Styrlind

40 Elvis Persson

41 Jakob Janes

42 Maximilian Lenartsson

43 Casper Pelinder
44 Josef Rosséng

45 Noah Nilsson

46 Dennis Persson

47 Malte Sandberg
48 Oskar Jilderbo

49 Philip Svensson

50 Hannes G Bjorklund
51 Ossian Nyroos

52 Melker Rundgren
53 Edvin Appelgren
54 Tarik Paulsson

55 Linus Leandersson
56 Theo Devallius

57 Jonas Krepp

58 alexander kjellberg
59 Harry Hadenius
60 Simon Sparelius
61 Alex Gisslén

62 Hampus Arvidsson
63 Charlie Palmér

64 Viktor Soderberg
65 Axel Isberg

66 Sixten Aberg

67 Malkhaz Lomtadze
68 Axel Salegard

69 Alfred Grabar

70 Elias Hansson

71 Julius Wiklund

72 Max Ingvarsson
73 Ivar Julin

74 Matti Kuha

75 Hugo Piper

76 Amadeus Sivius
77 Antonio Pekkanen
78 Tobias Broman

79 Milton Arvidsson

C4 KS
Sparvagens TLK
Landskrona AK
Sorby BolS
Mossebergs AK
HAK Greppet
Falu AK
Mossebergs AK
HAK Greppet
Sparvagens TLK
Jonkopings AK
Enangers AK
Ronneby AK
Sparvagens TLK
Trelleborgs ABK
Bergsjo AK
Sandvikens AK
Vasby AK
Lugnet och Kristinegymnasiets IF
Ronneby AK
Borldange AK
Donje AK
Norrképings AK
HAK Greppet
Sorby BolS
Sorby BolS
Sorby BolS
Fyshuset SK
Mariestads AlF
Falképings AIK
Dénje AK
Sparvagens TLK
Lugnet och Kristinegymnasiets IF
Sorby BolS
Ronneby AK
Lugnet och Kristinegymnasiets IF
Bergsjo AK

TLK Lidkoping
Ronneby AK
Olofstréms FK
Sundsvalls AK
Ronneby AK
Trelleborgs ABK
Lugnet och Kristinegymnasiets IF
Vaxjo AK

Donje AK

HAK Greppet
Skara AK
Jonkopings AK
Bergsjo AK
Skelleftea TK
Mariestads AIF
Mariestads AlF
Vallentuna TK
Klippans KK
Visby AK

Nordic AK
Klippans KK
Visby AK
Norrképings AK
Falkopings AIK
TLK Lidkoping
Klippans KK
Lugnet och Kristinegymnasiets IF
Klippans KK
Malmo LK
Sundbybergs TK
TLK Lidkoping
Jonkopings AK
Enangers AK
Falkopings AIK
Vérnamo AK
Falkopings AIK
Vikmanshyttans AK
Fyshuset SK
Klippans KK
Vasby AK
Sundbybergs TK
Olofstroms FK

Tévling

Serie 3 2022 Vinslév

JSM 2022 Borlange

SM 2022 Landskrona

DM Skane-Hallands TF Trelleborg
JNM 2022 Gardaber, Island

SM 2022 Landskrona

Lag SM 2022 Borlénge

Serie 3 2022 Goéteborg Il

DM Skane-Hallands TF Trelleborg
UNM 2022 Gardaber, Island

JSM 2022 Borlénge

JSM 2022 Borlange

JSM 2022 Borlénge

JSM 2022 Borlange

Serie 2 2022 Trelleborg
Arnepokalen 2022 Sandviken

UNM 2022 Gardaber, Island

USM 2022 Bergsjo

JSM 2022 Borlénge

Serie 12022 Ronneby

JSM 2022 Borlénge

Serie 4 2022 Bollnas

UNM 2022 Gardaber, Island

Serie 3 2022 Helsingborg

JDM Skane-Hallands TF 2022 Helsingborg
DM Skane-Hallands TF Trelleborg
Serie 2 2022 Vinslév

Serie 4 2022 Bollnas

Serie 3 2022 Lidkoping

JSM 2022 Borlange

JSM 2022 Borlénge

JSM 2022 Borlange

JSM 2022 Borlénge

Jultavling Vinslév 2022

Serie 4 2022 Olofstrom

JSM 2022 Borlange

USM 2022 Bergsjo

JSM 2022 Borlange

JSM 2022 Borlénge

JSM 2022 Borlange

DM Sédra Norrland 2022 Ostersund
Serie 12022 Ronneby

USM 2022 Bergsjo

serie 4 2022 Falun

Serie 3 2022 Helsingborg

Serie 4 2022 Bollnas

DM Skane-Hallands TF Trelleborg
JSM 2022 Borlange

JSM 2022 Borlénge

JSM 2022 Borlange

serie 4 2022 Umea

Serie 2 2022 Lidkoping

Serie 3 2022 Lidkoping

Serie 12022 Vallentuna

JDM Skane-Hallands TF 2022 Helsingborg
Gotalandsmasterskapen 2022 Skara
Serie 12022 Stockholm

JDM Skane-Hallands TF 2022 Helsingborg
JSM 2022 Borlénge

JSM 2022 Borlange

Serie 2 2022 Falkoping

UJDM Lidképing 2022

Serie 12022 Klippan

JSM 2022 Borlange

Serie 12022 Klippan

Serie 4 2022 Trelleborg

DM Stockholms TF 2022 Sundbyberg
Serie 12022 Lidkoping

JSM 2022 Borlénge

Serie 2 2022 Bergsjo Cup

Serie 4 2022 Skara

Serie 12022 Vérnamo

Serie 3 2022 Falkoping

JSM 2022 Borlange
Norrlandsmésterskapen 2022 Gavle
Serie 2 2022 Helsingborg

Serie 4 2022 Visby

DM Stockholms TF 2022 Sundbyberg
DM Sédra Goétalands TF Visby 2022

Datum

03-sep-22
17-dec-22

17-jun-22
03-dec-22
12-nov-22

17-jun-22
19-nov-22
03-sep-22
03-dec-22
12-nov-22
17-dec-22
17-dec-22
17-dec-22
17-dec-22
26-mar-22
06-aug-22
12-nov-22
24-sep-22
17-dec-22
12-feb-22
17-dec-22
08-okt-22
12-nov-22
03-sep-22
13-aug-22
03-dec-22
26-mar-22
08-okt-22
03-sep-22
17-dec-22
17-dec-22
17-dec-22
17-dec-22
10-dec-22
01-okt-22
17-dec-22
24-sep-22
17-dec-22
17-dec-22
17-dec-22
23-okt-22
12-feb-22
24-sep-22
02-okt-22
03-sep-22
08-okt-22
03-dec-22
17-dec-22
17-dec-22
17-dec-22
08-okt-22
26-mar-22
03-sep-22
06-feb-22
13-aug-22
07-maj-22
06-feb-22
13-aug-22
17-dec-22
17-dec-22
02-apr-22
26-nov-22
05-feb-22
17-dec-22
05-feb-22
08-okt-22
03-dec-22
06-feb-22
17-dec-22
03-apr-22
08-okt-22
05-feb-22
01-sep-22
17-dec-22
07-maj-22
02-apr-22
09-okt-22
03-dec-22
03-dec-22

Klass

-102

109

109

Vikt Ryck Stét Totalt

96,45
94,5
86,41
81
71,2
65,5
789
74,9
81,4
74,65
91,8
98,8
98,3
69,6
81,6
71,6
66,85
60,16
98,7
79,15
104,7
83,4
76,15
87
85,7
77,1
114,2
77,6
87,3
726
78,7
88,3
99,4
72,45
101,2
796
47,94
65,75
80,8
114
87,3
77,85
56,4
65,4
78,5
1138
653
953
79,7
72,2
65,7
84,6
60,3
68,4
64,3
77,05
78,95
70,65
84,3
60,9
74
83,2
63,3
69,7
130,3
67,1
80,25
64,7
74,8
70,85
68,1
97,05
90,9
97,6
76
462
62,65
55,85
93,05

152
136
125
106
105
96
111
100
110
100
106
113
112
97
107
94
90
83
110
100
104
100
91
100
92
95
105
95
97
85
94
100
100
83
100
88
61
75
85
92
86
75
63
73
78
85
70
85
76
76
70
76
60
67
62
71
72
65
75
57
65
70
57
60

55
63
50
63
58
57
62
60
66
55
38
55
47
58

185
172
155
145
125
120
125
128
127
125
140
139
138
112
121
118
113
105
130
115
137
118
117
120
125
110
135
110
120
112
110
115
121
106
120
103
74
95
105
125
107
106
82
87
100
120
88
107
100
90
80
95
80
83
81
88
88
85
89
71
77
80
71
76
100
73
78
73
71
70
67
85
80
75
70
49
55
53
75

337
308
280
251
230
216
236
228
237
225
246
252
250
209
228
212
203
188
240
215
241
218
208
220
217
205
240
205
217
197
204
215
221
189
220
191
135
170
190
217
193
181
145
160
178
205
158
192
176
166
150
171
140
150
143
159
160
150
164
128
142
150
128
136
170
128
141
123
134
128
124
147
140
141
125

87
110
100
133

378,84
349,07
329,89
305,12
300,03
296,64
290,78
288,92
287,39
285,65
282,16
280,69
278,99
276,36
276,13
275,64
275,19
273,36
267,42
264,47
262,94
261,2
261,18
258,39
256,65
255,69
254,95
254,81
254,46
254,08
251,69
250,82
245,6
244,06
242,89
234,26
233,98
2329
231,26
230,6
226,32
224,59
220,87
219,95
2199
217,99
217,42
216,86
215,72
214,79
205,6
203,48
203,24
200,46
198,76
198,39
197,08
196,57
195,48
184,54
181,16
179,93
179,77
179,68
175
173,11
172,21
170,27
169,93
167,46
166,16
164,85
161,26
157,78
157,13
155,66
155,56
153,44
151,69



80 Isac Almer
81 Milo Sivius
82 Viktor Kirkegaard Svalenberg
83 Caspian Rasmussen
84 Kent-Olof Svensson
85 Leon Persson
86 William Kazemzadeh
87 Izack Koskela
88 Matteus Persson
89 August Lofstrand
90 Noel Persson
91 John Viltok
92 Wille Strandberg
93 Mattis Thorsberg
94 Albin Valrygg
95 Tihm Wardah-Liljegren
96 Lukas Tydal
97 Adam Persson
98 Elliot Lundgren
99 Sixten Svérdh Molin
100 Enzo Pedersen
101 Viggo Sandén
102 Rasmus Von Wachenfeldt
103 Theodor Nevala
104 Tor Persson
105 Otis Nilsson
106 Zack Strandberg
107 Milton Funk
108 Mahdi Musavi
109 Joel Laakso
110 Samuel Stenmarker
111 Freddy Kuha
112 Ebbe Edmundsson
113 Sixten Ebbeson
114 Alfred Erixon
115 Bastian Selander Larsson
116 John Wold
117 Oliver Kraft
118 Theo Axbarr
119 Otto Ivarsson
120 Wiggo Edman
121 Benjamin Larsson
122 Edvin Axcelsson
123 Mickel Junkka
124 Adam Hjerpe
125 Isak Bjorkqvist
126 Arvid Wikstrom
127 Olle Samuelsson
128 Sebastian Lilja
129 Maximilian Marianski Ramberg
130 Benjamin Dahlberg
131 Wiktor Wardhoff

Trelleborgs ABK
Klippans KK
Landskrona AK
Ronneby AK
Lugnet och Kristinegymnasiets IF
Sundbybergs TK
Landskrona AK
Olofstréms FK
Trelleborgs ABK
Fyshuset SK
Mariestads AlF
Bergsjo AK
Klippans KK
TLK Lidkoping
Norrképings AK
Jonkopings AK
Sundbybergs TK
Sorby BolS

TLK Lidképing
Klippans KK

C4 KS

Klippans KK
Fyshuset SK
Skara AK

HAK Greppet
HAK Greppet
Skelleftea TK
TLK Lidkoping
Jonkopings AK
Falképings AIK
Landskrona AK
Vikmanshyttans AK
Olofstroms FK
TLK Lidkoping
TLK Lidkoping
Olofstréms FK
TLK Lidkoping
Sparvagens TLK
Landskrona AK
Landskrona AK
Kalmar AK
Trelleborgs ABK
Ronneby AK
Ostersunds AK
TLK Lidkoping
Klippans KK
Landskrona AK
Ronneby AK
Landskrona AK
Landskrona AK
Ostersunds AK
Norrképings AK

DM Skane-Hallands TF Trelleborg
U14 DM UDM 2022 Landskrona
JSM 2022 Borlénge

Serie 4 2022 Olofstrém

serie 4 2022 Falun

Serie 12022 Sundbyberg

Serie 2 2022 Landskrona

Serie 4 2022 Olofstrém

U14 DM UDM 2022 Landskrona
USM 2022 Bergsjo

Serie 3 2022 Lidkoping

USM 2022 Bergsjo

JDM Skane-Hallands TF 2022 Helsingborg
UJDM Lidképing 2022
Klubbmasterskap Norrkoping
JSM 2022 Borlange

Serie 12022 Sundbyberg

DM Skane-Hallands TF Trelleborg
Serie 12022 Lidkoping

U14 DM UDM 2022 Landskrona
Jultévling Vinslév 2022

Serie 12022 Klippan
Norrlandsmésterskapen 2022 Gavle
Serie 2 2022 Falkoping

Serie 3 2022 Helsingborg

U14 DM UDM 2022 Landskrona
Majlyftet 2022 Umea

UJDM Lidképing 2022

JSM 2022 Borlénge

UJDM Lidképing 2022

Serie 4 2022 Trelleborg

serie 4 2022 Falun

Serie 4 2022 Olofstrom

Serie 2 2022 Lidkoping

UJDM Lidképing 2022

Serie 3 2022 Véxjo

UJDM Lidképing 2022

Serie 4 2022 Stockholm

Serie 4 2022 Trelleborg

Serie 12022 Klippan
Klubbmasterskap Kalmar 2022
Serie 2 2022 Trelleborg

KM Ronneby

DM Sédra Norrland 2022 Ostersund
Serie 3 2022 Lidkoping

U14 DM UDM 2022 Landskrona
U14 DM UDM 2022 Landskrona
KM Ronneby

Serie 3 2022 Landskrona

Serie 3 2022 Landskrona

DM Sédra Norrland 2022 Ostersund
Serie 12022 Norrkdping

03-dec-22
04-jun-22
17-dec-22
01-okt-22
02-okt-22
06-feb-22
02-apr-22
01-okt-22
04-jun-22
24-sep-22
03-sep-22
24-sep-22
13-aug-22
26-nov-22
27-maj-22
17-dec-22
06-feb-22
03-dec-22
06-feb-22
04-jun-22
10-dec-22
05-feb-22
07-maj-22
02-apr-22
03-sep-22
04-jun-22
21-maj-22
26-nov-22
17-dec-22
26-nov-22
08-okt-22
02-okt-22
01-okt-22
26-mar-22
26-nov-22
09-sep-22
26-nov-22
01-okt-22
08-okt-22
05-feb-22
17-dec-22
26-mar-22
27-nov-22
23-okt-22
03-sep-22
04-jun-22
04-jun-22
27-nov-22
03-sep-22
03-sep-22
23-okt-22
05-feb-22

-55

-61
-89
-55
-55
-55

-67
-67
-61
-55
-61
-96

486
358
61,2
533
79,4

58,75
69,8

39,65
418

27,16
75,1

75,14
51,2
63,9
46,1
758

69,15
429
488
38,2

48,84
483
54,7

52
66,7
55,9
34,7
495
69,6
46,9
718
42,7
39,5
46,6

86
85,3
453
43,4
61,6
75,5

57,85
87,7

53,75

30,15
458
85,8
64,6
66,5
55,1
475
56,3

93

88
65
102
92
119
98
107
68
71
44
106
106
79
91
70
99
88
61
68
54
67
66
72
69
77
68
44
61
77
56
75
50
45
52
77
76
49
47
61
68
55
58
41
23
35
49
40
39
34
28
30

150,77
148,37
146,56
146,29
146,14
144,91
141,24
140,07
139,07
137,17
134,12
134,08
129,68
127,01
125,48
124,63
116,82
116,63
116,11
115,39
114,32
113,67
112,23
111,87
104,53
104,27
103,78
102,93
101,82
98,9
97,36
96,01
93,04
92,34
90,92
90,08
89,2
88,92
87,26
85,79
82,23
67,87
64,77
63,36
63,1
57,92
5543
53,04
52,7
4891
45,76
0



